We accept most major

insurance plans including: Aetna,
BC/BS, CDPHP, Cigna, Excellus,
Independent Health, LBS, Medicare, MVP,
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protects against four
strains of the flu.

Our experienced registered nurses have been providing flu immunizations to
the greater Rochester community since 2007. Come see why over 25,000
people choose Flu Prevention Partners year after year!

United HC and Univera. For those with
different plans or for the uninsured, the
cost is $35, cash or check.

We immunize adults aged 18 & up.

Please be sure to wear a face covering at all times when

attending a flu clinic. Thank you!

Clinic Name and Location

Date

Time

Perinton Community Center
1350 Turk Hill Road, Fairport

Friday, September 11

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Isaac Training & Education Center
105 McLaughlin Road, Rochester

Saturday, September 12

9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Herrema's Marketplace
125 Pattonwood Drive, Rochester

Saturday, September 12

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES
3589 Big Ridge Road, Spencerport

Monday, September 14

3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

WPV—Pittsford Village Green
59D Monroe Avenue, Pittsford

Wednesday, September 16

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Hegedorns
964 Ridge Road, Webster

Thursday, September 17

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Perinton Community Center
1350 Turk Hill Road, Fairport

Saturday, September 19

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Hegedorns
964 Ridge Road, Webster

Saturday, September 19

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Webster Farmers Market
1028 Ridge Road, Webster

Saturday, September 19

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Herrema's Marketplace
125 Pattonwood Drive, Rochester

Sunday, September 20

9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Lake Shore Fire District
1 Long Pond Road, Rochester

Saturday, September 26

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Hegedorns
964 Ridge Road, Webster

Sunday, September 27

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Perinton Community Center
1350 Turk Hill Road, Fairport

Monday, September 28

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES
3589 Big Ridge Road, Spencerport

Wednesday, September 30

3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Employers, community groups & churches: Contact us to schedule a flu clinic hosted at your site!
www.flupreventionpartners.com | 585.568.8340 | info@wpvinc.com



